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FLOOR 9TH, JM MARVEL HOTEL
16 HANG DA STREET, HANOI




COCKTAILS = WORLD
CLOUDTAILS = CLOUD SKY BAR

~  VIETNAMESE CLOUDTAILS
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Ha Long Bay

! P
SO U N ~r v
: o ThY G, A P
Y s o
r " AR

A ? “%‘

. H . } SN Ho Chi Minh City
7,:3' ; ’ Bl

R, -
£~ :
St e b ‘ .
) v st ;"m_.l ,fﬁ.‘ -y ‘,' Bt
# R 4 e N X,
a5 ATV i
v s N '\
L™ — LA 3
: RIney I .

- - - 3
ot o B A
b oy : g '- ol
o s sl Gl ‘% ¢'l.“" w ¢ Pk ) 9
i?j ; e i e R SRS s 40T AR
ARG b, 08 B Lt Al T

= i ¢ . i e el . AR




J

v A GlG

' 279.000 VND

{

Ha Giang

- Maker’s Mark Bourbon Infused Dried \
BufTalo Meat | Passion Juice

"ébﬁkage charg-é is 500,006 VND per bottle 7
Pri.ées are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT
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1 279.000 VND
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Suntory Sui Gin | Nordes Gin
Pineapple Ginseng Tea | Milk
Lime | Simple Syrup
Pineapple 0il
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y. Coﬁkage chartje is 500,006 VND per bottle
Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




LONG BAY

 279.000 VND
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Absolut Vodka
Mam Xi Muoi Liqueur
Peach Juice | Ginger Honey
Lime | Simple Syrup |
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y Cofkage charge is 500,006 VND per bottle
Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT
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| 1 279.000 VND
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j‘ Maker's Mark Bourbon Infused Colfee
“ Campari | Mancino Rosso | Frangelico
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Chocolate Bitter | Cream

| ge charge is 500,000 VND per bottle
Pri,EES are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT
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1 279.000 VND

{

Suntory Sui Gin Infused
Hoi An Mot Tea
Roku Gin | Honey Syrup
Lime
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/Corkage charge is 500,000 VND per bottle
Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




¥y

_HO CHI MINH
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279.000 VND

" Jose Cuervo Infused Rice & Peanut Butter
;A ﬁéM%%gn Juice | Vietnamese Coriander Syrup. .
| - ~ lime[Lgg White \, |
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y Cotkage charge is 500,000 VND per bottle
Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT
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' 279.000 VND

Phu Quoc |
Islands

Tanqueray London Dry Gin
Mam Mong Mer Liqueur | Martini Dry
Elderflower Syrup | Lime
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/€Eorkage charge is 500,000 VND per bottle
Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

239.000 VND
Vodka Base

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Original | Cointreau | Cranberry Juice | Lime | Simple Syrup

{ Long Island Ice Tea
Absolut Original | Tanqueray London Dry | Bacardi Carta Blanca | Jose
Cuervo Reposado | Cointreau | Lime | Coke

Yodka Martini
Absolut Original | Martini Extra Dry | Orange Bitter

Espresso Martini
Absolut Original | Kahlua | Vietnamese Espresso | Simple Syrup

& Lychee Martini
F e e
i . ,§ﬂu{ﬂrjginal | Giffard Lichi-Li Liqueur | Lychee Syrup | Lime
_ Black/White Russian &5y

- e
- - Absolut Original | Kahlua | Cream

Ly
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}‘ Coﬁ@age charge is 500 OOO VND per bottle
Pr'ces are $ubject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




GIN BASE
,, Dry Martini
Tanqiieray London Dry | Martini Extra Dry | Orange Bitter
| Dirty Martini
lanqueray London Dry | Martini Extra Dry | Olive Water
| Negroni
Tanqueray London Dry | Mancino Rosso | Campari

bimlet
Tanqueray London Dry | Lime | Simple Syrup

White Lady |
Tanqueray London Dry | Cointreau | Lime | Simple Syrup | Egg White

Clover Club
Tanqueray London Dry | Raspberry Syrup | Lime | Egg White

TEQUILA BASE

Margarita
Jose Cuervo Reposado | Cointreau | Lime

Rosita

L Jose Cuervo Reposado | Mancino Rosso | Martini Dry | Campari
P,
BRANDY ‘

.- Sidecar ;
P Eomtrea { leelllemer ra, yrup

@@h(age charge is 500 OOO VND per bottle
Prlf es are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



RUM BASE
Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanca | Lime | Mint | Sugar | Soda
Jungle Bird
{i‘aptaln Morgan Dark Rum | Campari | Pineapple Juice | Lime | Demerara Syrup
Maitai

Bacardi Carta Blanca | Captain Morgan Dark Rum | Cointreau | Giffard Amaretto Liqueur
Lime | Demerara Syrup | Angostura Bitter

Pinacolada
Havana Club 3 | Malibu | Pineapple Juice | Coconut Syrup | Lime | Coconut Cream
Daiquiri
Havana Club 3 | Lime | Simple Syrup

(¢
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" WHISK(E)Y BASE
~ Whiskey Sour
Marker’s Mark | Lime | Demerara Syrup | Egg White

Godfather

Johnnie Walker Black Label | Disaronno | Angostura Bitter

_ Manhattan
Maker’s Mark | Bulleit Rye | Mancino Rosso | Angostura Bitter

S 01d Fashioned
Ay laker’s Mark | Demerara Syrup | Angostura Bitter

Penicillin
ahmalgl gmgerHuney] || emeraraSyrup,.‘
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mrkage charge is 500 OOO VND per bottle
Prlggé are %ubject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




_ MOCKTAILS

209.000 VND

Greeny Sky

Pineapple Juice | Homeade Peach Syrup | Homemade Green Mint Syrup | Lime

Sun Goes Down
Watermelon Juice | Homemade Lychee Syrup | Lime

Sun Goes Up

Passion Juice | Peach Juice | Ginger Honey | Simple Syrup
{

W Hanoiberry
Cranberry Juice | Raspberry Syrup | Lime | Simple Syrup

Cloudy Sky Bar

Mango Juice | Homemade Coconut Syrup | Coconut Cream Mix
Simple Syrup
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gé charge is 500,000 VND per it
Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT
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SPIRITS
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__NODKA
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Absolut Original
Ketel One
Ciroc

GIN

Suntory Sui
Tanqueray London Dry
Hendrick's

Nordes

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Reposado
1800 Coconut
Don Julio Blanco

MEZCAL

Creyente |

8

single shot 45ml

139,000
179,000
219,000

139,000
159,000
219,000
219,000

159,000 -
209,000

259,000

219,000
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Corkage chaﬁjé is 500000 VND per bottle

hottle

1,199,000
1,999,000
3,099,000

1,299,000
1,599,000
3,099,000
3,099,000

1,599,000
2,699,000
4,199,000

3,099,000

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



SPIRITS

,_ Bacardl Carta Blanca
Havana Club 3
Captain Morgan Dark

WHISKY/WHISKEY

Jameson
Jack's Daniel No.7
Maker's Mark

Bulleit Rye
JW Black Label

Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich 12
Laphroaig 10

BRANDY
ST Remy VSOP

single shot 45ml

139,000
139,000
139,000

139,000
159,000
189,000

189,000
179,000

209,000
219,000
259 000

139,000

219,000
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Corkage cha}éhé is 500000 VND per bottle
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hottle

1,199,000
1,099,000
1,199,000

1,299,000
1,699,000
2,299,000

2,199,000
1,999,000

2,599,000
3,099,000
4,499,000

1,199,000

- 4,299,000

%
A

3,299,000

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



LIQUEURS/ APERITIFS [VERMOUTHS
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~ Cointreau
Malibu

Martini Extra Dry

Mancino Rosso
Campari

Bailey's
Kahlua
GilTard Amaretto

{

Jagermeister
Sambuca Vaccari
Frangelico
Disaronno

single shot 45ml

159,000
139,000
159,000

159,000
189,000

139,000
139,000
139,000
159,000
159,000
159,000
189,000
159,000
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Corkage chawr.éhe is 500000 VND per bottle

¥ Mokt

hottle

1,699,000
1,099,000 .
1,799,000

1,799,000
2,199,000

1,299,000
1,099,000
1,299,000
1,799,000
1,599,000
1,799,000
2,299,000
1,699,000

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



CLOUDTAILS i i

799.000 VND
Hoan Kiem Lake

Havana Club 3 | Mango Juice | Coconut Syrup | Lime

West Lake
Absolut Original | Cranberry Juice | Lychee Syrup | Lime

Truc Bach Lake
Maker’s Mark | Peach Juice | Vanilla Syrup | Lime

, Thien (Juang Lake

Tanqueray London Dry | Pmeapple Juice | Peach Syrup | Green Mint Syrup | Lime

Bay Mau Lake

Juse Cuervo Reposado | Watermelon Juice | Raspberry Syrup | Lime

Corkage cha}ée is 500,000 VND’per bottle
Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




Espresso

Double Esspresso

~ Cappuccino

Latte
Vietnamese Milk Coffee
Vietnamese Black Coffee

FUSSION TEA

69,000
99,000
119,000
119,000
79,000

69,000

209.000 VND-

Sun Flower
Blackcurrant Tea | Pineapple Juice | Homemade Lychee Syrup | Lime

Lan Ho Diep
Hoi An Mot Tea | Homemade Honey Syrup | Lime | Simple Syrup

T Bontea
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% _ Pineapple Ginseng Tea | Raspberry Syrup | Vanilla Syrup | Lime
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ﬁg kage cha}ée is 500,006 VND pér bottle
Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




LOCAL BEER

. Local Hanoi 99.000

 Local Saigon

Local Truchach

Tiger Draft Beer .~ 109.000

Ekage charge is 500,000 VND per bottle
Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




FRESH ]UICE

139.000 VND
Pineapple Juice
Passion Juice
Watermelon Juice
Coconut Juice

[]range Juice/Lime Juice

MINERAL ”% SPARKLING WATER

Lavie Water 49,000

San Pellegrino 750ml | 125,000
Coca / Coca Light 89,000
,,i -, Redbull/Sprite 89,000
[onic/Soda/Ginger Ale 89,000

E-rkage charge is 500 OOO VND per bottle
Prlces are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT
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RESTAURANT

Vietnamese Traditional Cuisine

WINES

MENU
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Fouse O ines

WHITE WINES

By Glass By Bottle

MANCURA, ETNIA SAUVIGNON BLANC 259,000 1,199,000
Grape Varieties: Sauvignon Blanc
Region: Central Valley, Chile

Anelegant yellow colour with vibrant greenish hues. The nose offers tantalising tropical fruit
aromas and white flowers. The palate is clean, and fresh, balanced and with a very
refreshing finish.

UNEXPECTED CHARDONNAY "ORGANIC WINE" 279,000 1,399,000
Grape Varieties: Chardonnay, Vigonier
Region: Aragon, Spain

Pale yellow color. The nose reveals white flowers,pear, citrics , clove and thyme aromas.
Fresh and elegant palatewith smooth and bright texture

RED WINES

INSPIRED COMPANY 269,000 1,229,000

Grape Varieties: Shiraz / Cabernet Sauvignon
Region: South Eastern Australia

This shiraz cabernet displays a red brick colour. The nose nuances of spice from the shiraz
and blackberry, the predominant character of cabernet. With age the wine has developed
flavours of mocha and oak which have integrated to form a balanced palate leading to a soft
and subtlefinish.

DOMAINE DE LA CLAPIERE JADIN DE JULES 279,000 1,259,000
Grape Varieties: Merlot / Cabernet Sauvignon / Syrah

Region: Languedoc, France

A brilliant ruby red colour. Very expressive on the nose with black fruit (morello cherries,

black berries), red fruit (cherries, raspberries), liquorice and grey pepper. Full bodied, juicy,
crisp and well structured.

All prices are not including 10% VAT & 5% Service Charge



CAVA PAUL CHENEAU FRESH LIFE 1,359,000
Grape Varieties: Xarello/Macabeo / Chardonnay
Region: The Penedes, Spain

Straw yellow color with greenish highlights. Fine and constant bubbles forming a delicate
crown. Fresh with good acidity and balanced with very subtle notes of apple, pear and
citrus. Nice carbonic finish, lingering on the palate.

CHAMPAGNE TRIBAUT SCHLOESSER, BRUT ORIGINE 3,199,000
Grape Varieties: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Region: Champagne, France

It shows good freshness with a mixture of toast and fruit overtones that remain lively and

light onthe palate. This wine has great length, finishing with a touch of lemon that lingers on
the palate.

CHAMPAGNE TRIBAUT SCHLOESSER ROSE - BRUT 3,459,000
Grape Varieties: Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
Region: Champagne, France

In order to obtain this wine's salmon-coloured hue and red fruit aromas, we incorporate
around 10% red wine from the Damery terroir into the cuvée. The Brut Rosé marries well with
white meats and a wide range of desserts.

All prices are not including 10% VAT & 5% Service Charge
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FERRATON PERE & FILS, LA TOURNEE BLANC, VDF 1,299,000
Grape Varieties: Vermentino / Vigonier
Region: Vin de France

Colour: brilliant and pale yellow with green tints.
Nose: notes of citrus, grapefruit.
Taste: ample and fruity attack.Good acidities and aromas of ripe fruit, grood persistancy.

CHATEAU LARY LACOMBE BORDEAUX SAUVIGNON 1,599,000
Grape Varieties: Sauvignon Blanc
Region: Bordeaux

His style is lively and fruity, embodies dynamism, humor and energy, perfect to excite the
taste buds

FERRATON PERE & FILS, COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES 'LAUDUN’ 1,699,000
Grape Varieties: Grenache Blanche, Clairette, Bourboulenc
Region: Cétes du Rhéne

Colour: bright, pale golden colour with silver and green tints.

Nose : aromas of white flowers and white fruits. Then, the minerality comes through.

Palate : round and smooth attack.The wine shows a lot of minerality.Good length with a
slightly salty finish

All prices are not including 10% VAT & 5% Service Charge



Grench Ked Ol ines

FERRATON PERE & FILS, LA TOURNEE ROUGE, VDF 1,299,000
Grape Varieties: Syrah/ Cinsault
Region: Languedoc

Colour: Bright pink rose petal; Nose: Floral with amylic note
Mouth: Round and mouth-watering with refreshing notes of red berries, long finish.

FERRATON PERE & FILS, COTES DU RHONE 'SAMORENS' ROUGE 1,459,000
Grape Varieties: Grenache Noir, Syrah, Cinsault
Region: Cétes du Rhéne

Colour:garnet colour with ruby reflects.
Nose:veryriperedfruit.
Palate: nicely structured with firm and meaty tannins. Aromas of small ripe fruit and spices.

CHATEAU ROCHER CALON, MONTAGNE SAINT EMILION 2,399,000

Grape Varieties: Merlot/ Cabernet Franc
Region: Montagne Saint Emilion

Rich and full wine with tanins present but ripe and soft.To drink over red meat, game and
cheeses

All prices are not including 10% VAT & 5% Service Charge



BISQUERTT, LA JOYA RESERVA CHARDONNAY 1,199,000
Grape Varieties: Chardonnay
Region: Colchagua Valley

This Chardonnay has fruity aromas of ripe apricot and lush pineapple. Subtle white flowers

and green apple add complexity to this wine. In the mouth it is creamy and shows white
roses and apple/pear flavours.

BISQUERTT, LA JOYA RESERVA CARMENERE 1,199,000
Grape Varieties: Carmenere
Region: Colchagua Valley

This Camenere has a ruby red color with violets hints. It show aromas of paprika and ripe red
fruits. It has a medium body with nice fruity notes and persistent and sweet tannins

BISQUERTT, LA JOYA GRAN RESERVA SHIRAZ 1,359,000
Grape Varieties: Shiraz
Region: Colchagua Valley

Purplish red. Ripe red fruit on the nose along with meaty notes and a light touch of toast.
Broad, fresh palate with firm tannins, good structure, a touch of cherry liqueur and caramel,
pleasing acidity, and a long finish.

All prices are not including 10% VAT & 5% Service Charge
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